KV G MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL SULLIA

PG TEACHING PROGRAMME FOR THE MONTH OF FEBRUARY-2021

DEPT .OF ORTHOPAEDICS

DATE DAY’S TIME SUBJECT PG’s Name CHAIR
PERSON
02/02/2021 | Tuesday 3.00pm | Casepresentation Dr Prithviraj Dr Ranganath
03/02/2021 | Wednesday | 3.00pm | Casepresentation Dr Vaibhav Dr C.K Rao
04/02/2021 | Thursday 3.00pm | Journal Club Dr Prithviraj Dr Roshan
05/02/2021 | Friday 3.00pm | Subject seminar-Bone grafting & Dr Shyam Dr Ranganath
bone substitutes
09/02/2021 | Tuesday 3.00pm | Casepresentation Dr Sahukar Dr C.K Rao
10/02/2021 | Wednesday | 3.00pm | Casepresentation Dr Shyam Dr Roshan
11/02/2021 | Thursday | 3.00pm | Journal Club Dr Ranganath
Dr Vaibhav
12/02/2021 | Friday 3.00pm | Subject seminar-Classification, Dr Sahukar Dr C.K Rao
pathophysiology & management of
acute dislocation of shoulder
16/02/2021 | Tuesday 3.00pm | Casepresentation Dr Prithviraj Dr Roshan
17/02/2021 | Wednesday | 3.00pm | Casepresentation Dr Vaibhav Dr Ranganath
18/02/2021 | Thursday 3.00pm | Journal Club Dr Shyam Dr C.K Rao
19/02/2021 | Friday 3.00pm | Subject seminar- Blood of Dr Roshan
femoral head at different age
group
23/02/2021 | Tuesday 3.00pm | Casepresentation Dr Sahukar Dr Ranganath
24/02/2021 | Wednesday | 3.00pm | Casepresentation Dr Shyam Dr C.K Rao
25/02/2021 | Thursday 3.00pm | Journal Club Dr Sahukar Dr Roshan
26/02/2021 | Friday 3.00pm | Subject seminar-Brachial plexus Dr Prithviraj Dr Ranganath
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